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2( 2)
155 ( 85)
14( 9)

(

)

[2,963]

171 ( 96)

51 ( 24)
9( 9)
48 (18)
3(0)
60 ( 49)
0(0)
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1995 7
FOB CIF
1 5 191
1 5 141
209 247
5
FOB<Free On
Board> ClF<Cost
Insurance and Freight>
400 600 1 29

500 800 1 34




1995

7

17

102

5,000

500

3,000

1
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GDP
GDP GDP
6
400
5
6
48
GDP GDP
QE
GDE SNA

GDE

GDP

GDP
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